Captain & CoCaptain

8-Ball Skill Level
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First Name

Chris
Manny
Victor
Joshua
James
Matthew
Isidro
Robert
Michael
Jason
William
Kimberly
Richard
Richard
Anthony
Amber
Ernest
John

Nickname Last Name

Josh

Sid

Bill
Kim
Rich
Rick
Tony

Ernie

Allen
Anand
Brown
Condit
DeWeese
Figueroa
Flores
Garcia
Hopkins
Hsu
Hyde
Jackson
Prilliman
Rohrer
Thompson
Wilson
Wilson
Woodall

Member Number

78717029
78714942
78717521
78716360
78702729
78714324
78712546
78714953
78716106
78716982
78705084
78713453
78704505
78715295
78701822
78710509
78710662
78712450



